Datasheet
RS Pro 7 Piece Perforated Torx Screwdriver Set
Stock No: 125-3061
ENGLISH
Product Details
RS Pro 7 Piece Perforated Torx Screwdriver Set. Offers reformulated steel
composition coupled with optimised tip geometry ensures resistance to
even higher torque levels. Improved handle ergonomics enable even

Specification
Blade Finish Matt Chrome
Blade Length 80 mm, 100 mm, 115 mm, 130 mm
Blade Material Chrome Vanadium Molybdenum Steel
Handle Material Plastic
Model Number F99-E0706
Number of
Pieces
7
Overall Length 180 mm, 200 mm, 215 mm, 225 mm, 240 mm
Screwdriver Type Soft Feel
Set Contents F19-015-080 (T15 x 80 mm) C-PLUS Torx Tamper Resistant
Screwdriver, F19-020-100 (T20 x 100 mm) C-PLUS Torx Tamper
Resistant Screwdriver, F19-025-100 (T25 x 100 mm) C-PLUS Torx
Tamper Resistant Screwdriver, F19-027-115 (T27 x 115 mm) C-PLUS
Torx Tamper Resistant Screwdriver, F19-030-115 (T30 x 115 mm) C-
PLUS Torx Tamper Resistant Screwdriver, F19-040-130 (T40 x 130
mm) C-PLUS Torx Tamper Resistant Screwdriver
Tip Size T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
Tip Type Torx